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
7a767238ba5d397db942985314c0f297@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 2br - 600ft2 - Private 2 bedroom + DEN in a Beautiful gated 
home (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom new house in Abbotsford BC...... private entrance, gated house with security monitors 
1 bathroom, kitchen and common area. utilities included are Hydro, Water, Internet, Security. 
Minutes from an elementary school /UFV/churches/highway/transit.... 
pets negotiableno washer/dryer will deduct off rent to accommodate :) 
Availbale Jan 15 2024 .1 parking side street available. References required Available to see by 
appointment. Paul – 6045377521 
 

$1,595 / 2br - 800ft2 - Spacious and Bright 2 Bedroom Basement Suite 
This above ground suite is very spacious. The master bedroom is huge! Hard surface flooring 
throughout for easy maintenance. This suite is shared back yard - but the home sits on almost 1/2 

mailto:6566922a32253648bc20ed8722ea7cfa@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:7a767238ba5d397db942985314c0f297@hous.craigslist.org
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an acre so lots of room! The suite is in East Abbotsford and is very close to all schools. 
NOT shared laundry! Street Parking in front. Large separate storage for bikes, snow boards, etc. 
Utilities are shared - 40% is your share. Estimated at $130.00 a month, 
a82d0fac5e913fbbbd8360e37c3af247@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 1100ft2 - basement suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
ground level 2 bedroom 1.5 bath legal basement suite available Jan 1st. Lots of updates, close to 
all schools, all amenities all bus routes, quick access to green belt and walking trails. Quiet and 
desirable neighbourhood, sharable big fenced backyard. txt preferred. (604) 615-3129 
 

$1,650 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedroom basement. Utility included and 
wifi. (Abbotsford) 
Recently(4years) renovated 2 bedroom basement suite available for rent In west Abbotsford. 
1000 sq feet, 2 big bedrooms, 1 big bathroom with a tub, Big living room 
Big kitchen, Big fenced backyard, Wifi included, Hydro included, Water included, Free parking 
(2spots) NO pets. Not even a hamster. Sorry. NO smoking INSIDE. only smoke outside 
1650$ per month, 1 year lease is required.Please text (236) 622-1934 

 

$1,650 / 2br - Two Bedroom Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
Spacious two bedroom basement suite with a very spacious living room, kitchen with dining room 
and a full bathroom. Also includes extra storage space and Wi-Fi. The suite is also close to 
Clearbrook highway exit and Sevenoaks mall as it is close to all amenities. Available in January 
please text or call me if you are further interested. (604) 300-1770 

 

$1,700 / 2br - 2 bedroom 1 bath (Abbotsford) 
Location: Abbotsford Downtown, Bedrooms: 2 bedrooms, Bathroom: 1 bathroom 
Kitchen: Fully equipped kitchen, Living Area: Spacious living area, Utilities: Included in the rent 
Internet: Not included (tenant's responsibility), Parking: Off-street parking available 
Pets: Not allowed, Smoking/Drugs: Not permitted, Furniture: Unfurnished 
Monthly Rent: $1700, Availability: From December 1st, Amenities: Conveniently located within 
walking distance for all amenities. 
de6d463992f433df99ac851d154e78e9@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement For Rent (Central 
Abbotsford) (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom, 1 bathroom, Nice quiet area, cul-de-sac, Near Rotary Stadium 
Near Colleen and Gordie Howe Middle School, WJ Mouat Secondary School and John Maclure 
Elementary School, Big Backyard, Text or Call to schedule viewing. 
0d8bd7ae245f301197c7f6782966e571@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:a82d0fac5e913fbbbd8360e37c3af247@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:de6d463992f433df99ac851d154e78e9@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:0d8bd7ae245f301197c7f6782966e571@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,799 / 2br - 1200ft2 - Spacious two bedroom suite with all utilities 
included (Abbotsford west) 
Approximately 1200 Sq ft, 2 bedrooms with double closets, Laundry in suite 
Full size living room, Full size kitchen, Close to all levels of schools, Lots of parking 
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

In suite washer/dryer hookups, Washer and dryer can be additional 

Spacious master bedroom with a walk- in closet, Large deck, On the second floor 

Hydro not included, Sorry, no pets. (604) 217-0279 
$1,850 / 1br - 573ft2 - 1 Bedroom at Central 
1 bedroom apartment at Central 48. Centrally located in Abbotsford, South facing, approx. 573 sq. 

ft. unit, with walkout patio, in suite laundry, and stainless-steel appliances including refrigerator, 



 
 

8   

   

dishwasher, stove and oven. Located within a 10-minute drive to Seven Oaks Mall, Real Canadian 

Superstore, Canadian Tire, Save-On-Foods, Home Depot, Walmart Supercentre, Office Phone: 604-

536-0220 
$1,900 / 2br - 927ft2 - Central Abbotsford 2 bed 1 bath (cat friendly) 
apartment (Abbotsford) 
Central Abbotsford 927sqft 2 bed 1 bath top floor apartment. George Ferguson way & Gladwin 

road. Close to bus stops, Shops, restaurants, grocery stores. Laminate flooring throughout recently 

installed (baseboards being finished this week). Large bathroom with a tub/shower combo, Lots of 

closet space, Fridge, stove/oven, dishwasher, Washer/dryer room in the building, 1 underground 

parking spot, 1 cat allowed. 

5a54caeabc5837c08232f503b723ce73@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,000 / 2br - 2 Bdrm / 1 Bath Coach House 
2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom Coach House, Located in Everett Estates! With spectacular valley and Mt 

Baker views yet nestled close to all City amenities – here’s your chance to rent into this amazing 

neighbourhood.An above garage coach house suite w/ separate entrance with 2 bedrooms. This 

suite has its own living and kitchen area. 

28f94d92abb6308b95aa9b5b595a1fce@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission:   

$1,200 / 300ft2 - Small bachelor suite (Near mission Town Center) 
This small bachelor suite has its own washier , walk in closet , shared drier , suitable for one 

person or one person with a cat , it has its own full washroom and private entrance . small 

kitchenette , available now . It is side by side duplex --the bachelor suite and two bedrooms suite . 

it locate in a very quiet , peaceful and great neighborhood , 7 minutes driving to Mission town 

center, shopping mall and all stores and restaurants . This is no smoke property , please tell us 

your job , move in date needed , reason for moving and so on , we only response to qualified 

tenants . 

6743f03a0ffa3f8cab981116f31eacf5@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:5a54caeabc5837c08232f503b723ce73@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:28f94d92abb6308b95aa9b5b595a1fce@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6743f03a0ffa3f8cab981116f31eacf5@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,250 / 1br - One bedroom lower suite in quiet home (Mission) 
Quiet one bedroom lower suite. Available January 1st 

- Gas Fireplace - Private Laundry- Large shared backyard with a garden area 

- Ample parking- Air conditioning- Close to transit and major shopping, Sorry no smoking and no 

pets allowed. Rent is $12505/month, utilities included (internet and cable are not included). 

References and credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820 -9000, 

during business hours, (Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: 

rentals@topproducersrealty.ca  

$1,500 / 1br - 1000ft2 - 1 bdrm Lower Level on Acreage in West 
Mission (Mission) 
1 bedroom on lower level of rancher on acreage in West Mission 

1000 sq. ft. - suitable for 1 person - $1500/mth (all utilities included). 

MUST HAVE A VEHICLE - no bus access. Safe, quiet, serene, plenty of land for storage of tools, 

toys, etc.High speed unlimited internet, cable with sports & movie channels, Netflix, etc. 

Ample parking (3 driveways) & room for extra vehicles.Share laundry, hot tub, swimming pool, 

firepit with 2 other peaple. Pet friendly - a dog or cat paradise. (236) 458-7822 

$1,600 / 1br - Brand new Junior Suite in Mission - RENTDAN (Mission) 

In the beautiful brand new Wren + Raven in Mission 
This beautiful new condo features 
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